2023 Panthers Snowflake

L3 20114

Num Name

0503 Lindenschmidt, Rayna

0522 Ustinsky, Leeness

0532 Langrell Holland, Audrey
0520 Bramwell, Evangeline

0518 Burkard, Jude
0501 Tivy, Reese
0530 Cabral, Daniella

L32011B

Num Name

0502 Grant, Avery
0521 Pezzi, Julie

0523 Goodman, Ryann
0533 Di Lullo, Aubrey
0519 Chaput, Ella
0504 Kucel, Izabella
0531 Lake, Lilah

L3 20124

Num Name

0516 Friesen, Kristen
0535 Enns, Maelle

0538 Bell, Meredith
0513 Lariviere, Lucie
0528 Manitowich, Marin
0508 Viscount, Madison
0505 Olafson, Addison

0525 Singer-Abrams, Claudia

L32012B

Num Name

0517 Hebert, Nevaech
0536 Couzens, Aedre
0509 Matthews, Nyveah
0529 Souque, Rielle
0506 Swanarchuk, Vienna
0514 Pateman, Grace

L32012C

Num Name

0527 Kaczmarz, Reese
0537 Hillier, Kinley
0524 Simard, Charolette
0507 Evason, Kenzie
0512 Kellsey, Taya
0534 Burley, Laine
0515 Harris, Alyssa

Club/Team
Kips
Spartans
Springers
Spartans
Prair. Reign
Kenora
Silhouettes

Club/Team
Kips

Spartans
Spartans
Springers
Prair. Reign
Kips
Silhouettes

Club/Team

Tamarack
Springers
Springers
Panthers
Spartans
Kips

Kips
Spartans

Club/Team

Tamarack
Springers
Kips
Spartans
Kips
Panthers

Club/Team

Spartans
Springers
Selkirk
Kips
Panthers
Springers
Tamarack

January 28, 20 12:34:58 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.500 10.01
9.05010.03
8.95010.04T
9.25010.02
8.75010.06
8.000 1007
8.95010.04T

Vault
Score Place
8.8001001T
8.80010.01T
8.55010.04
8.80010.01T
8.25010.07
8.4501005
8.350 1006

Vault
Score Place
9.100 10-04
9.15010.03
9.300 1001
9.200 10.02
8.75010.05
8.350 1007T
8.500 1006
8.35010.07T

Vault
Score Place
8.80010.03
8.85010.02
9.000 10.01
8.55010.06
8.600 1005
8.750 1004

Vault
Score Place
8.650 10.04
8.95010.02T
9.400 1001
8.45010.05
8.100 1006
8.95010.02T
6.000 10.07

Ubars
Score Place
9.30010.02
8.9751003
9.57510.0]
7.85010.06
7.97510.05
8.6751004
7.30010.07

Ubars
Score Place
8.9501002
8.6251003
8.500 1004
9.100 1001
8.1751005
7.77510.06
6.32510.07

Ubars
Score Place
9.55010.0]
9.37510.03
8.950 1004
8.3251005
9.45010.02
7.22510.08
7.700 1006
7.35010.07

Ubars
Score Place
9.400 1001
8.400 1005
9.000 10-02
8.550 1004
8.6001003
7.97510.06

Ubars
Score Place
9.400 10.0]
9.12510.03
8.700 1004
9.200 10.02
8.400 1006
8.4751005
7.92510.07

Session 5 - Jan 28, 2023

Beam
Score Place
8.75010.01T
8.400 1004
8.100 1005
8.75010.01T
8.70010.03
7.400 10.06
5.800 10.07

Beam
Score Place
8.100 10.04
8.80010.0]
8.200 1003
7.100 10.07
7.40010.06
8.55010.02
7.55010.05

Beam
Score Place
9.000 10.01
8.40010.03
8.100 10.06
8.450 1002
6.900 10.07
8.1751005
8.200 1004
6.55010.08

Beam
Score Place
8.85010.0]
8.700 1002
7.45010.03
7.400 10.04
7.02510.06
7.300 10.05

Beam
Score Place
9.15010.0]
8.40010.03
8.000 10.06
8.32510.04
9.000 10.02
6.97510.07
8.10010.05

Floor
Score Place
9.20010.01
8.900 1002
8.62510.03T
8.550 1005
8.62510.03T
6.97510.07
7.100 10.06

Floor
Score Place
9.35010.0]
8.7501003
8.87510.02
8.250 1005
8.72510.04
7.40010.06
7.22510.07

Floor
Score Place
9.27510.03
9.300 10.02
9.40010.0]
9.250 10.04
9.15010.05
8.875 1006
7.45010.07
7.42510.08

Floor
Score Place
8.775100]
8.67510.02
8.6251003
8.3751004
7.80010.05
7.57510.06

Floor
Score Place
9.07510.01
8.87510.02
8.7251003
8.000 1006
8.050 1005
8.250 1004
7.77510.07

All-Around

Score Place
36.750 1
35.325
35.250
34.400
34.050
31.050
29.150

NN R W

All-Around

Score Place
35.200 1
34.975
34.125
33.250
32.550
32.175
29.450

NN R W

All-Around

Score Place
36.925 1
36.225
35.750
35.225
34.250
32.625
31.850
29.675

[N e RV, I VI S

All-Around

Score Place
35.825 1
34.625
34.075
32.875
32.025
31.600

AN AW

All-Around

Score Place
36.275 1
35.350
34.825
33.975
33.550
32.650
29.800

N N R W
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